
Quality Referrals & Business Relationships
The Quakertown Tip Club provides owners of our  
local businesses an opportunity to network and  
recommend quality services from a select group 
of local business people.

New members are welcome to join and network 
with us! Our members can quickly and efficient-
ly get their businesses known in the area. The 
tip club also provides access to each member’s 
expertise which is a great resource when you are 
a member. The tip club promotes our members 
through our website and social media. If you are 
searching for new referrals, a local service, or want 
to know about local businesses in your area The 
Quakertown Tip Club is for you.

Breakfast meetings are held weekly, every Wednes-
day morning at 8:00 am, except for the second 
Wednesday of the month. Each member is allotted 
a date to be a speaker at our meetings where the 
designated speaker talks of his/her expertise. Our 
meetings are at John’s Plain & Fancy Restaurant on 
Route 309 in Quakertown, just south of the inter-
section of Routes 663 / 313 and 309.

Visit our website for information on joining. If 
you don’t see your type of business represented 
please join!

We have open categories listed on our website.

Quakertown 
Tip Club



www.QuakertownTipClub.org

Title Insurance
Germantown Title Company 	 267-644-5719
Sue Pacella, Licensed Title Agent 
Angstadt Road, Quakertown, PA 18951 
Email: spacella@germantowntitle.com 
Web: germantowntitle.com

Travel
BarMar Travel	  215-536-8005
Pam Zitta 
585 South West End Blvd, Suite 9 
Quakertown, PA 18951 
Email: pam@barmartravel.com 
Web: barmartravel.com 

Water Supplies
EAS Water-Coffee-Paper	 267-354-1212 
Ryan Scholl 
571 Richlandtown Pike, Richlandtown, PA 18955 
Email: rscholl@myeasonline.com 
Website: MyEASonline.com 

Website Design
Fairview Media Group	 215-538-9000
Thomas Knoble 
357 Fairview Ave., Quakertown, PA 18951 
Email: tknoble@fairviewmediagroup.net  
Web: FairviewMediaGroup.net 

Winery
Vino by Zzino	 610-349-6311 
Lou Carrozzino, Winemaker / Owner 
1410 Fels Rd, Quakertown, PA 18951 
Email: vinobyzzino@yahoo.com 
Web: vinobyzzino.com

facebook.com/quakertowntipclub
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Accounting & Financial Services
Bilger & Co. CPA’s	 215-536-1040
Dave Bilger 
521 West Broad Street, Quakertown, PA 18951 
Email: dave@dbilgercpas.com 
Web: dbilgercpas.com

Advertising
Penny Power Ltd. 	 610-360-5222
Tim Ambrose 
202 So. 3rd Street, Coopersburg, PA 18036  
Email: tim@pennypowerads.com 
Web: pennypowerads.com

Attorney
Robert G. Moffett, Attorney	 215-536-1660
Bob Moffett 
125 California Rd, Quakertown, PA 18951 
Email: qtownlaw@gmail.com

Automotive Sales & Service
Ciocca Automotive	 215-536-8600
Scott Brazuk 
321 South West End Blvd., Quakertown, PA 18951 
Mobile: 215-768-8066

Automotive Service
Ciocca Automotive	 215-536-8600
Scott Brazuk 
321 South West End Blvd., Quakertown, PA 18951 
Mobile: 215-768-8066

Automotive Body Shop
Ciocca Automotive	 215-536-8600
Scott Brazuk 
321 South West End Blvd., Quakertown, PA 18951 
Mobile: 215-768-8066

Banking
QNB Bank	 215-538-5600 x5890
Mary Finlayson, Asst. Vice President, Branch Manager 
P.O Box 9005, Quakertown, PA 18951  
Email: mfinlayson@qnbbank.com 
Web: QNBBank.com

Behavioral Health Services
New Vitae Wellness & Recovery	 215-582-8802
Donna Devlin, BS, RN, Executive Administrator 
5201 Saint Josephs Rd. Box 1001, Limeport, PA 18060 
Email: ddevlin@newvitaewellness.com 
Web: NewVitaeWellness.com
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Computer Consultant
Tom’s Help Desk, Inc.	 215-536-0831
Tom Merrick, President and Owner 
2115 Allentown Road, Quakertown, PA 18951 
Email: help@tomshelpdesk.net 
Web: tomshelpdesk.com

Craft
Arrow Crafts	  267-377-7669
Eric Hellmann 
811 W. Mill St., Quakertown, PA 18951 
Email: erichellmann@comcast.net

Damage Restoration
SERVPro Team McCabe	 215-536-7989
Kara Guerra 
1501 West Park Ave, Perkasie, PA 18944 
Email: kara.guerra@servproupperbucks.com 
Web: servproupperbucks.com

Electrician
Heeney Electric	 215-529-6599
Joe Nastasi 
P.O. Box 1134, Doylestown, PA 18901 
Phone: Quakertown-215-529-6599 / Doylestown- 215-766-2203 
Email: heeney@ptd.net  
Web: heeneyelectric.com

Engraving
D & D Engraving	 215-260-3675
Dave Seifert 
211 North Hellertown Ave., Quakertown, PA 18951 
Email: sales@ddengravingsolutions.com 
Web: ddengravingsolutions.com 

Hair Salon
Bella Creation’s Hair Salon	 215-529-0100
Marie Hillegas 
5 South Hellertown Ave, Quakertown, PA 18951

Insurance
R&R Insurance	 215-310-9324
Maureen Kusters 
2115 Allentown Rd., PO Box 192, Quakertown, PA 18951 
Mobile: 215-205-7458 
Email: maureen.kusters@verizon.net 
Web: www.rrinsurepa.com

Lawn Care & Landscaping
Tom’s Lawn Maintenance	 267-255-7562
Tom Horner  

Massage Therapy
A Bridge To Light	 267-347-2921 
Denyce Hoffman, LMT 
Quakertown, PA 18951 
Email: deny0226@aol.com



Mortgage Services
MY Mortgage Services	 267-614-4537
Mike Yahrling 
Doylestown, PA 18901 
Email: myahrling@verizon.net 
Web: www.mymortgageservices.net

Nutrition
Amway / Nutrilite	 215-896-3842
Vicki Vasta 
1550 East Sawmill Road, Quakertown, PA 18951 
Email: vixter601@aol.com 
Web: www.amway.com/vickivasta

Pest Control
Scherer’s Exterminating	  215-538-0688
Tom Scherer 
1026 Old School Rd., Quakertown, PA 18951 
Mobile: 215-990-8389

Photography
Relationships Photography	 215-258-5400
John Kuklinski 
624 Hillcrest Dr, Perkasie, PA 18944 
Email: john.kuklinski2@verizon.net 
Web: relationshipsphotography.com

Printing
Presidential Printing	 215-536-1667
Bob Cope 
15 South Main Street, Quakertown, PA 18951  
Email: info@presidentialprinting.com 
Web: presidentialprinting.com

Real Estate Broker
Coldwell Banker Real Estate	 215-536-7777
Mark L. Somers, GAA, CRB, CRS, GRI, Associate Broker 
1448 West Broad Street, Quakertown, PA 18951 
Mobile: 267-777-2068 
Email: mark.somers@cbheritage.com

Real Estate Appraisals
Broker 1 Appraisals	 215-538-7400
Mark L. Somers 
1999 Urffers Road, Coopersburg, PA 18036 
Mobile: 267-777-20680 
Email: mark.somers@outlook.com 
Web: www.broker1appraisals.com

Remodeling Contactor
TCB Home Improvements 	  215-651-5885
Brian Oliver 
1610 Lucas Court, Quakertown, Pa 18951 
Email: brian@tcbhi.com 
Web: tcbhi.com


